AGM Agenda

Date: Thursday 29 July 2021 at 10am
Venue: Livestreamed via Microsoft Teams

_

10am

10:05am

10:15am

10:30am

10:35am

10:45am

AGM 2021

Opening address - Welcome and Introductions

Financial Statements 2020/2021

Summary of Activity 2020/2021

Reflections of the Health Protection Response to Covid

Q&A

Summary and Close

Jan Williams,
Chair

Huw George,
Deputy Chief Executive/ Executive Director of Operations & Finance

Tracey Cooper,
Chief Executive

Dr Fu-Meng Khaw,
National Director of Health Protection and Screening Services
and Medical Director

Jan Williams,
Chair

Kate Eden,
Vice Chair of the Board

lechyd Cyhoeddus
Cymru

Public Health
\WELES




