AGM Agenda

Date: Thursday 29 July 2021 at 10am Venue: Livestreamed via Microsoft Teams

Time	Session	Lead
10am	Opening address - Welcome and Introductions	Jan Williams, Chair
10:05am	Financial Statements 2020/2021	Huw George, Deputy Chief Executive/ Executive Director of Operations & Finance
10:15am	Summary of Activity 2020/2021	Tracey Cooper, Chief Executive
10:30am	Reflections of the Health Protection Response to Covid	Dr Fu-Meng Khaw, National Director of Health Protection and Screening Services and Medical Director
10:35am	Q&A	Jan Williams, Chair
10:45am	Summary and Close	Kate Eden, Vice Chair of the Board

